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WASSALL ST
CY Excavation (unadjusted)

Station Area Volume Total

0+37 16.18 0.00 0.00

1+00 15.46 | 36.92 36.92

1+30 15.46 | 28.63 65.55

2+00 | 15.46 | 28.63 94.19

2+50 | 15.46 | 28.63 122.82

3+01 72.82 | 83.38 | 206.20

3+50 | 15.52 80.16 286.36

4+00 | 15.70 | 28.90 315.27

4+50 | 15.88 | 29.24 | 344.50

5+00 | 16.06 | 29.57 | 374.08

5+50 | 16.24 29.91 403.99

6+00 | 16.43 | 30.25 | 434.24

6+50 16.61 30.59 | 464.84

7+00 | 16.80 | 30.93 | 495.77

7450 16.31 30.66 | 526.43

8+00 | 14.69 28.71 555.14

8+50 | 14.83 | 27.33 | 582.47

9+00 | 14.96 | 27.58 610.05

9+50 | 15.09 | 27.82 | 637.87

10+00 | 15.22 | 28.07 | 665.94

10+50 | 15.36 | 28.32 | 694.26

11+00 | 15.46 | 28.53 | 722.79

WASSALL ST
CY Loose Fill (unadjusted)

Station | Area | Volume Total

0+37 | 1112 0.00 0.00

1+00 | 11.14 | 25.97 25.97

1+50 | 11.14 | 20.63 46.60

2400 | 11.14 | 20.63 67.25
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2+50 | 11.14 | 20.63 87.86

3+01 5.83 16.05 | 103.88

3450 | 1110 | 15.36 119.25

4+00 | 10.97 | 20.43 | 139.68

4+50 | 10.84 | 20.19 | 159.87

5+00 | 10.71 | 19.95 | 179.83

5+50 | 10.58 19.71 199.54

6+00 | 10.45 | 19.48 | 219.02

6+50 | 10.33 | 19.24 | 238.26

7400 | 10.20 19.01 257.26

7450 | 10.75 | 19.40 | 276.66

8+00 | 11.70 | 20.79 | 297.45

8+50 | 11.60 | 21.58 | 319.03

BAUGHMAN
COMPANY

315 Ellis St.
Wichita, KS 67211
316-262-7271
BaughmanCo.com

9+00 11.51 21.40 | 340.43

9+50 .41 2118 361.61

10+00 | 11.31 20.91 | 382.52

10+50 | 11.22 | 20.92 | 403.45

11+00 | 11.14 20.81 | 424.25
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Street Paving Improvements
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